© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
City Manager

Assistant City Manager/Pw
Manager

Police Sergeant

Chief Of Police

Police Sergeant

City Engineer

Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Director Of Recreation Svcs
Information Technology

Capital Improvement Project
Manager

Director Of Admin Services
Utilities Manager

Senior Police Officer

Public Works Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Police Officer

Police Officer

Director Of Legis & Info Svcs
Director Of Admin Services

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Department
City Manager
Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Rs - Recreation Department
Administrative Services

Public Works

Administrative Services

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Police

Legislative & Information Serv
Administrative Services

Police

Total Wages

$211,333
$194,631

$162,183
$159,187
$158,861
$151,361
$140,407
$134,504
$129,231
$126,850
$126,270
$125,641
$125,066
$124,044
$123,359
$121,355
$120,990
$115,769

$113,414
$113,364
$113,141
$111,375
$109,501
$106,365
$105,939
$104,062
$101,859
$101,245
$101,136



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Public Works Leadsperson
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Associate Engineer
Information Tech Specialist
Human Resource Manager
Water Services Worker IlI
Citywide Fleet Coordinator
Engineering Inspector
Maintenance Worker Il
Recreation Supervisor
Director Of Comm Develop
Executive Secretary - Police
Planning Manager

Parks Leadsperson

Public Works Leadsperson
Senior Accounting Clerk
Sports Facilities Coordinator
Maintenance Worker Il

Police Records/Prop & Evidence
Clerk

Police Officer

Assistant Planner

Senior Accounting Clerk
Police Officer

Senior Accounting Clerk
Administrative Secretary - Pw
Support Svcs Tech - Records
Maintenance Worker Il

Chief Building Official
Maintenance Worker I

Senior Police Officer

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Public Works

Police

Police

Community Development
Administrative Services
City Manager

Public Works

Public Works

Community Development

Public Works

Rs - Recreation Department

Community Development
Police

Community Development
Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Public Works

Public Works

Police

Police

Community Development
Administrative Services
Police

Administrative Services
Public Works

Police

Public Works

Community Development
Public Works

Police

$100,450
$95,111
$94,637
$94,592
$92,295
$90,751
$87,005
$86,959
$86,855
$83,143
$81,394
$79,648
$78,085
$78,025
$77,706
$76,613
$76,600
$74,421
$72,844
$71,981

$70,489
$69,717
$68,996
$67,699
$67,167
$62,139
$61,516
$57,093
$55,034
$53,756
$53,213



61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Recreation Coordinator

Planning/Engineering Permit
Technician

Police Sergeant-Retired

Police Officer

Maintenance Worker I

Building Maintenance Worker |
Director Of Legis & Info Svcs
Director Of Comm Develop
Executive Secretary - Admin
Administrative Secretary - Admin
Maintenance Worker |

Am/Pm Teacher

Am/Pm Teacher

Police Officer

Bldg. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Building Permit Technician
Volunteer And Program Coordina
Human Resource Manager
Maintenance Worker |
Designated Level 1 Reserve
Deputy City Clerk/Comm. Coord.
Admin Intern - Police
Administrative Secretary

Am/Pm Teacher

City Clerk - Interim

Accounting Manager

Program Analyst

Preschool Teacher

Training Technician

Preschool Teacher

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Public Works
Public Works
Rs - Recreation Department

Community Development

Police

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Legislative & Information Serv
Community Development
Legislative & Information Serv
Police

Public Works

Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Police

Public Works

Public Works

Community Development

Rs - Recreation Department
Administrative Services

Public Works

Police

Legislative & Information Serv
Police

Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Legislative & Information Serv
Administrative Services
Community Development

Rs - Recreation Department

$52,742
$52,146
$49,809
$49,356

$48,726
$46,904
$46,489
$46,429
$45,910
$38,931
$36,975
$36,669
$34,694
$33,182
$31,866
$31,702
$29,716
$28,825
$28,382
$28,078
$26,594
$26,385
$24,471
$22,485
$22,065
$19,324
$18,783
$18,777
$17,785
$17,271
$16,875



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Am/Pm Teacher

Am/Pm Teacher

Am/Pm Assistant Il
Am/Pm Teacher

Am/Pm Assistant Teacher
Am/Pm Teacher

Office Assistant |

Am/Pm Assistant Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department

Rs - Recreation Department

$16,107
$15,604
$14,664
$14,630
$13,909
$13,066
$12,567
$12,031
$10,979



