	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Arroyo Grande	City Manager	\$211,333
2.	Assistant City Manager/Pw Manager		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$194,631
3.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$162,183
4.	Chief Of Police		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$159,187
5.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$158,861
6.	City Engineer		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$151,361
7.	Police Commander		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$140,407
8.	Police Commander		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$134,504
9.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$129,231
10.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$126,850
11.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$126,270
12.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$125,641
13.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$125,066
14.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$124,044
15.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$123,359
16.	Director Of Recreation Svcs		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$121,355
17.	Information Technology		Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$120,990
18.	Capital Improvement Project Manager		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$115,769
19.	Director Of Admin Services		Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$113,414
20.	Utilities Manager		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$113,364
21.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$113,141
22.	Public Works Manager		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$111,375
23.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$109,501
24.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$106,365
25.	Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$105,939
26.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$104,062
27.	Director Of Legis & Info Svcs		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Serv	\$101,859
28.	Director Of Admin Services		Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$101,245
29.	Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$101,136

30.	Public Works Leadsperson	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$100,450
31.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$95,111
32.	Senior Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$94,637
33.	Associate Engineer	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$94,592
34.	Information Tech Specialist	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$92,295
35.	Human Resource Manager	Arroyo Grande	City Manager	\$90,751
36.	Water Services Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$87,005
37.	Citywide Fleet Coordinator	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$86,959
38.	Engineering Inspector	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$86,855
39.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$83,143
40.	Recreation Supervisor	Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$81,394
41.	Director Of Comm Develop	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$79,648
42.	Executive Secretary - Police	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$78,085
43.	Planning Manager	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$78,025
44.	Parks Leadsperson	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$77,706
45.	Public Works Leadsperson	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$76,613
46.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$76,600
47.	Sports Facilities Coordinator	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$74,421
48.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$72,844
49.	Police Records/Prop & Evidence Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$71,981
50.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$70,489
51.	Assistant Planner	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$69,717
52.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$68,996
53.	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$67,699
54.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$67,167
55.	Administrative Secretary - Pw	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$62,139
56.	Support Svcs Tech - Records	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$61,516
57.	Maintenance Worker III	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$57,093
58.	Chief Building Official	Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$55,034
59.	Maintenance Worker II	Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$53,756
60.	Senior Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$53,213

61.	Maintenance Worker II		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$52,742
62.	Maintenance Worker II		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$52,146
63.	Recreation Coordinator		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$49,809
64.	Planning/Engineering Permit Technician		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$49,356
65.	Police Sergeant-Retired		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$48,726
66.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$46,904
67.	Maintenance Worker II		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$46,489
68.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$46,429
69.	Director Of Legis & Info Svcs		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Serv	\$45,910
70.	Director Of Comm Develop		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$38,931
71.	Executive Secretary - Admin		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Serv	\$36,975
72.	Administrative Secretary - Admin	Training Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$36,669
73.	Maintenance Worker I		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$34,694
74.	Am/Pm Teacher	Preschool Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$33,182
75.	Am/Pm Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$31,866
76.	Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$31,702
77.	Bldg. Maintenance Worker		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$29,716
78.	Maintenance Worker		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$28,825
79.	Building Permit Technician		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$28,382
80.	Volunteer And Program Coordina		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$28,078
81.	Human Resource Manager		Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$26,594
82.	Maintenance Worker I		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$26,385
83.	Designated Level 1 Reserve		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$24,471
84.	Deputy City Clerk/Comm. Coord.		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Serv	\$22,485
85.	Admin Intern - Police		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$22,065
86.	Administrative Secretary		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$19,324
87.	Am/Pm Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$18,783
88.	City Clerk - Interim		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Serv	\$18,777
89.	Accounting Manager		Arroyo Grande	Administrative Services	\$17,785
90.	Program Analyst		Arroyo Grande	Community Development	\$17,271
91.	Preschool Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$16,875

92.	Am/Pm Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$16,107
93.	Am/Pm Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$15,604
94.	Am/Pm Assistant II		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$14,664
95.	Am/Pm Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$14,630
96.	Am/Pm Assistant Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$13,909
97.	Am/Pm Teacher	Preschool Teacher	Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$13,066
98.	Office Assistant I		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$12,567
99.	Am/Pm Assistant Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$12,031
100.	Preschool Teacher		Arroyo Grande	Rs - Recreation Department	\$10,979